

Sinnar Bidi Udyog Limited

Registered Office: 62, Floor - 2nd, 217, Parekh Mahal, Lady Jamshedji Road, Shivaji Park, Mahim Mumbai
400016

Administrative Office: 'Camel House' Nasik-Pune Road, Nasik-422011

CIN: L16002MH1974PLC017734

Ph.No. (0253) 2594231 (3 Lines) **Fax:** 2595698

Website: sinnarbidi.com **Email:** investor@sinnarbidi.com

To,
The Listing Department,
BSE Limited, Floor 25,
P. J. Towers, Dalal Street,
Mumbai 400001

Dear Sir/Madam,

BSE Scrip Code: 509887

Subject: Newspaper publication

Please find enclosed copies of newspaper advertisement regarding unaudited Financial Results for quarter & half year ended 30th September 2021 as published in Financial Express and Mumbai Lakshdweep on 14th November 2021.

Kindly take the above on your records and acknowledge receipt.

Thanking you.
For Sinnar Bidi Udyog Limited

SD
Pratiksha Shah
Company Secretary and Compliance officer

SINNAR BIDI UDYOG LIMITED

Registered Office: 62, Floor - 2nd, 217, Parekh Mahal, Lady Jamshedi Road, Shivaji Park, Mahim, Mumbai - 400016
 Email- investor@sinnarbidiltd.com website- www.sinnarbidiltd.com Ph. 0253-2594231, Fax-0253-2595698
 CIN- L16002MH1974PLC017734

Extract of the Unaudited Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter & Half year Ended 30th September 2021

Sr No	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended
		30.09.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	30.09.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	
1	Total income from operations	116.88	186.16	240.70	116.88	186.16	240.70
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (before Extraordinary items)	(4.58)	14.99	(13.81)	(4.58)	14.99	(13.81)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Extraordinary items)	(4.58)	14.99	(13.81)	(4.58)	14.99	(13.81)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	(5.26)	12.88	(14.42)	(5.26)	12.88	(14.42)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period comprising Net Profit / (Loss) for the period & Other Comprehensive Income	(5.24)	12.89	(14.38)	(5.24)	12.89	(14.38)
6	Equity Share Capital	20.00	20.00	20.00	20.00	20.00	20.00
7	Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserves) as per Audited Balance Sheet	-	-	-	-	-	-
8	Earning Per Share (of Rs.5/- each)	(1.32)	3.22	(3.60)	(1.32)	3.22	(3.60)
	a) Basic	(1.32)	3.22	(3.60)	(1.32)	3.22	(3.60)
	b) Diluted	(1.32)	3.22	(3.60)	(1.32)	3.22	(3.60)

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly and year ended financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly and year ended standalone financial results are available on the Stock Exchange websites: www.bseindia.com & on the company's website: www.sinnarbidiltd.com

By Order of the Board
FOR SINNAR BIDI UDYOG LTD
 Sd/-
MADHAV DESHPANDE
 (Whole Time Director and CFO)
 DIN : 00238917

Place : Nashik
 Date : 13th November 2021

Reliance MediaWorks Financial Services Private Limited

(CIN : U74999MH2017PTC922825)
 Registered Office: Manek Mahal, 6th Floor, 90 Veer Nariman Road, Mumbai - 400020
 Email: rmlinvestor@gmail.com Website: reliancemediaworks.com

Extract of the Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended September 30, 2021
 [Regulation 52 (8), read with Regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (LODR Regulations)]
 (Currency: ₹)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended
		30-Sep-21	30-Sep-20	31-Mar-21
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total income from Operations	-	83,525	13,01,90,375
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period/year before Tax (before Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1,63,029)	(23,955)	(6,19,13,53,582)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period/year before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1,63,029)	(23,955)	(6,19,13,53,582)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period/year after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1,63,029)	(23,955)	(6,19,13,53,582)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period/year	(1,63,029)	(23,955)	(6,19,13,53,582)
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- Each)	1,05,01,00,000	1,05,01,00,000	1,05,01,00,000
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	(8,04,15,50,746)	(1,85,00,09,664)	(8,04,13,39,291)
8	Net worth	(6,99,14,50,746)	(79,99,09,664)	(6,99,12,39,291)
9	Outstanding Debt	3,69,35,34,763	5,78,35,15,990	3,69,35,34,763
10	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	Nil	Nil	Nil
11	Debt Equity Ratio	(0.53)	(7.23)	(0.53)
12	Earning Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each Fully paid-up) Basic & Diluted	(0.00)	(0.00)	(58.96)
13	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-
14	Debt Redemption Reserve (DRR) (Refer Note 5)	-	-	-
15	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	-	-	-
16	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	-	-	-

Notes:
 1. The above is an extract of Unaudited financial Results for the quarter ended September 30, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulations 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the audited financial results are available on the Company's website i.e. www.reliancemediaworks.com and on the website of the Stock Exchange i.e. www.bseindia.com.
 2. For the items referred in the Regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been made to BSE Limited and can be accessed on the website of BSE Limited.
 3. The company has no reportable segment as required as per INDAS 108 "Operating Segment", notified under the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as amended.
 4. There were no exceptional or extraordinary items.
 5. DRR is required in respect of privately placed debentures in terms of Rule 18(7)(b)(ii) of Companies (Share Capital and Debenture) Rules, 2014.
 6. Since EBIT is negative, Debt Service Ratio cannot be worked out.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Reliance MediaWorks Financial Services Private Limited
 Sd/-
Basant Varma
 Director
 Place : Mumbai
 Date : November 12, 2021
 DIN : 08305670

MAX HEALTHCARE INSTITUTE LIMITED

CIN : L72200MH2001PLC322854
 REGISTERED OFFICE : 401, 4th Floor, Man Excellence, S. V. Road, Vile Parle (West), Mumbai 400056, Maharashtra
 Tel: +91-22-26101035, E-mail: secretarial@maxhealthcare.com, investors@maxhealthcare.com, Website: www.maxhealthcare.in

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX MONTHS ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2021
 (₹ in Lakhs)

S. No.	Particulars	CONSOLIDATED					
		Quarter ended			Six months ended		Year ended
		Sep 30, 2021	Jun 30, 2021	Sep 30, 2020	Sep 30, 2021	Sep 30, 2020	Mar 31, 2021
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Revenue from operations	101,833	100,017	65,094	201,850	90,721	250,467
2	Profit/(loss) for the period/year (before exceptional items, tax and share of (loss) in associate)	18,955	18,985	2,216	37,940	(4,431)	16,505
3	Profit/(loss) for the period/year (after tax and share of (loss) in associate after exceptional items)#	18,162	18,985	2,216	37,147	(27,801)	(6,865)
4	Profit/(loss) for the period/year (after tax and share of (loss) in associate)	14,465	14,692	1,665	29,157	(29,760)	(13,755)
5	Total comprehensive income / (loss) for the period/year, net of tax	14,396	14,608	1,635	29,004	(29,688)	(13,704)
6	Paid-up equity share capital (Face value of ₹ 10 per share)	96,595	96,595	90,453	96,595	90,453	96,595
7	Other equity	-	-	-	-	-	467,273
8	Earning per share (of ₹ 10 each)	(Not annualised)	(Annualised)				
	Basic - In Rupees	1.50	1.52	0.18	3.02	(3.65)	(1.59)
	Diluted - In Rupees	1.49	1.51	0.18	3.00	(3.65)	(1.59)

I. The key Standalone Unaudited Financial information of the Company is as under:- (₹ in Lakhs)

S. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE					
		Quarter ended			Six months ended		Year ended
		Sep 30, 2021	Jun 30, 2021	Sep 30, 2020	Sep 30, 2021	Sep 30, 2020	Mar 31, 2021
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	
a	Revenue from operations	44,995	50,021	28,193	95,016	35,385	103,078
b	Profit/(loss) for the period/year before tax #	9,582	11,498	1,499	21,080	(21,179)	(14,646)
c	Profit/(loss) for the period/year after tax #	7,325	8,792	1,397	16,117	(20,324)	(16,445)
d	Total comprehensive income / (loss) for the period/year, net of tax	7,287	8,766	1,320	16,053	(20,326)	(16,479)

II. The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited financial results for quarter and six months ended September 30, 2021, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of financial results (Consolidated & Standalone) for the quarter and six months ended September 30, 2021, are available on the Company's website i.e. www.maxhealthcare.in and also on the Stock Exchanges websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com).

III. The above unaudited financial results (Standalone & Consolidated) for the quarter and six months ended September 30, 2021, have been reviewed by the Audit & Risk Committee and approved by the Board of Directors on November 12, 2021. These have been reviewed by Deloitte Haskins & Sells, the statutory auditors of the Company who have issued an unmodified review report.

IV. Pursuant to filing of NCTO order approving composite scheme of amalgamation and arrangement on June 01, 2020, the Company has been acquired for the merger of healthcare undertaking of Radiant Life Care Private Ltd. ("Radiant Life") and erstwhile Max India Ltd as "reverse acquisition" under Ind - AS 103 "Business Combination". Accordingly, six months ended September 30, 2020 has the result of four months operation of the Company and six months operation of Healthcare undertaking of Radiant Life and previous year ended March 31, 2021 has the result of ten months operation of the Company and twelve months of Healthcare undertaking of Radiant Life.

Exceptional items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS.

For and behalf of the Board of Directors of
Max Healthcare Institute Limited
 Sd/-
Abhay Soi
 Chairman & Managing Director
 Place : New Delhi
 Date : November 12, 2021
 DIN : 00203597

REMEDIUM LIFECARE LIMITED

(Formerly Known as "Roxy Exports Limited")
 CIN: L24100MH1989PLC043805
 REGD. OFFICE: 601, Hyde Park, Sakinagar Road, Andheri (E), Mumbai - 400072. Phone: 022-28505005
 E-mail: info@remediumlifecare.com; Website - https://www.remilife.com

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER 2021
 (Amount in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half year Ended		
		30.09.2021		30.09.2020	30.09.2021		30.09.2020
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	12,032.28	13,813.06	2,050.79	25,845.36	2,073.15	9,003.59
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)#	110.24	45.20	4.83	155.44	6.34	65.29
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)#	110.24	45.20	4.83	155.44	6.34	65.29
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)#	110.24	45.20	4.83	155.44	6.34	48.05
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income(after tax))	110.24	45.20	4.83	155.44	6.34	48.05
6	Equity Share Capital	110.24	45.20	4.83	155.44	6.34	48.05
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	360.00	-	-	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)- 1. Basic; 2. Diluted;	3.06	1.26	0.13	4.32	0.18	1.33

Notes:
 a) The Above is an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Result for the quarter and Half Year Ended September 30, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website, www.bseindia.com.
 b) The above financials has been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principle laid down in Ind AS notified under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant Rules issued thereunder and other accounting principles generally accepted in India.

on behalf of the Board of Directors
FOR REMEDIUM LIFECARE LIMITED
 Sd/-
Hanosh Sam Santok
 (Director)
 DIN : 08554687

Date: 14.11.2021
 Place : Mumbai

INFINA FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED

Regd. Office : 7th Floor, Dani Corporate Park, 158 C.S.T. Road, Kalina, Santacruz (East), Mumbai - 400 098.
 CIN U67120MH1996PTC098584 Website: www.infina.co.in Telephone: 91 22 66808310

Extract of Unaudited financial results for the Quarter and half year ended September 30, 2021
 (Rs. In Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Half year ended		Year ended	
		30/09/2021		30/09/2020		31/03/2021	
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	18,252.75	27,000.23	7,505.03	10,500.42	35,488.74	
2	Net Profit for the year (before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	13,444.67	18,156.35	5,753.86	8,476.06	28,631.39	
3	Net Profit for the year before tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	13,444.67	18,156.35	5,753.86	8,476.06	28,631.39	
4	Net Profit for the year after tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	9,928.24	13,946.68	4,606.29	6,771.13	22,630.63	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the year (Comprising Profit for the year (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	9,926.38	13,944.68	4,592.96	6,758.02	22,627.17	
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs.10 per share)	220.10	220.10	220.10	220.10	220.10	
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	2,06,861.67	2,06,861.67	1,77,047.81	1,77,047.81	1,92,916.96	
8	Securities Premium Account	-	-	-	-	-	
9	Net Worth	2,07,081.77	2,07,081.77	1,77,267.91	1,77,267.91	1,93,137.06	
10	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	1,29,755.28	1,29,755.28	-	-	31,729.40	
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-	-	
12	Debt Equity Ratio	0.63	0.63	-	-	0.16	
13	Earnings per Share (of Rs.10 each) 1. Basic 2. Diluted	451.08	633.65	209.28	307.64	1,028.20	
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-	
15	Debt Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-	

Notes:
 1. The above financial results for quarter and half year ended September 30, 2021 were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved at the meeting of the Board of Directors held on November 12, 2021.
 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarter and half year financial results filed with BSE Limited under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended. The full format of financial results are available at Company's website www.infina.co.in and on the websites of BSE Limited at www.bseindia.com.
 3. Figures for the previous period / year have been regrouped wherever necessary to conform to current period presentation.

By Order of the Board
INFINA Finance Pvt. Ltd.
Venkatasubramanian Radhakrishnan
 Managing Director And Chief Executive Officer

Mumbai, November 12, 2021

FULLERTON INDIA HOME FINANCE COMPANY LIMITED

Corporate Off. : Flr 5 & 6 B-Wing, Supreme IT Park, Supreme City, Powai, Mumbai-400 076.
 Regd. Off. : Megh Towers, Flr. 3, Old No. 307, New No. 165, Poonamallee High Road, Maduravoyal, Chennai-600 095.

POSSESSION NOTICE (APPENDIX TO RULE 80)

WHEREAS the undersigned being the Authorized Officer of FULLERTON INDIA HOME FINANCE COMPANY LIMITED a Housing Finance Company (old registered with National Housing Bank (Fully Owned by RBI)) (hereinafter referred to as "FIHFC") having its registered office at Megh Towers, Floor 3, Old No. 307, New No. 165, Poonamallee High Road, Maduravoyal, Chennai, Tamilnadu-600095 under Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 (54 of 2002), and in exercise of the powers conferred under Section 13(12) read with Rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued Demand Notice dated mentioned below under Section 13(2) of the said Act calling upon you being the borrowers (names and addresses mentioned below) to repay the amount mentioned in the said notice and interest thereon within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notice. The borrowers mentioned herein below having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the borrowers mentioned herein below and to the public in general that the undersigned has taken possession of the property described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on me under sub-section (4) of Section 13 of the Act read with Rule 8 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002. The borrowers mentioned herein in above in particular and the public in general are hereby cautioned not to deal with said property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of FULLERTON INDIA HOME FINANCE COMPANY LIMITED for an amount as mentioned herein under and interest thereon.

Sr. No.	Name of the Borrower(s) / Co-Borrower(s) with Loan Account No.	Description of Secured Assets (Immovable Property)	Demand Notice Date & Amount	Date of Possession
1.	LAN : 601807510138119 1. Pankaj Moreswar Patil 2. Moreswar Dattatray Patil Add. 1 : Building No. G-3, A Wing, Saidham Apartment, Pakhadi Kharegaon, Thane-400 605, MH; Add. 2 : United 22 3, Basement Neelkanth Tower, Ram Maruti Road, Thane-400 602, MH; Add. 3 : Flat No. 003, Ground Floor, A Wing, Saidham Apartment, Pakhadi Kharegaon, Kalwa (West), Thane - 400 605, MH.	A Flat bearing No. G-3, admeasuring 510 Sq. Ft., built-up area on the Ground Floor in A-Wing in the building known as "Saidham A Co-Operative Housing Society Ltd." constructed on SR No. 67 Hissa No. 10, at Village Kalwa (Kharegaon) Thane, Maharashtra.	Date : 05/02/2021 & ₹ 12,47,378/- (Rs. Twelve Lakh Forty Seven Thousand Three Hundred Seventy Eight Only)	09.11.2021 (SYMBOLIC POSSESSION)
1.	LAN : 601807210094507 & 601807510094526 1. Umilaben Dayaram Bhanushali (Prop. Shyam General & Cloth Stores) 2. Bhanushali Shyam Dayaram Add. 1 : A/301, Shree Laxmi Narayan Enclave, 3 rd Floor, Nahur Village Road, Nahur Village, Mulund (W), Mumbai-400 080, Maharashtra; Add. 2 : Gala No. A, Kisan Nagar I, Dwarka Niwas, Wagale Estate, Thane-400 604, Maharashtra.	All that piece and parcel of property bearing A/301, adm. 305 Sq. Ft. Carpet Area equivalent to 28.35 Sq. Mtr. Carpet Area on the 3 rd Floor in A-Wing in building known as "Shree Laxmi Narayan Enclave" at Nahur Road, Village Nahur, Mulund (West) Mumbai-400 080, Maharashtra.	Date : 05/02/2021 & ₹ 47,36,446.72 (Rs. Forty Seven Lakh Thirty Six Thousand Four Hundred Forty Six & Seventy Two Paise Only)	10.11.2021 (SYMBOLIC POSSESSION)
1.	LAN : 606507210532120 & 606507510551131 1. Ramayya M. Murya 2. Seema Devi 3. Aanchal Enterprises Add. 1 : K 204, Sonam Godavari CHS. Ltd., Mira Bhayandar Road, Mira Road (E), Near Golden Nest Phase VI, Thane-401 107, MH; Add. 2 : Flat No. 203, on 2 nd Floor, in Wing-B of Phase II of Building known as "Beverly Park" at Village Ghoddev Taluka and District Thane, MH.	Flat No. 203, Area adm. 60.22 Sq. Mtr. on 2 nd Floor in Wing-B of Phase II of building known as "Beverly Park" situated at land Old Survey No. 316, New SR No. 40, Hissa No. 2 at Village Ghoddev Taluka & District Thane, Maharashtra.	Date : 10/08/2021 & ₹ 26,90,467/- (Rs. Twenty Six Lakh Ninety Thousand Four Hundred Sixty Seven Only)	09.11.2021 (SYMBOLIC POSSESSION)
1.	LAN : 606507210453313 1. Asha Rahul Mantri 2. Ronit Rahul Mantri Add. 1 : C-28/004, Phase 3, Shanti Park, Poonam Nagar, P. V. Doshi Hospital, Thane, Mira Road (East)-401 107, Maharashtra; Add. 2 : Flat No. 003, Ground Floor, A-Wing, SR No. 363/72, Chandresh Terrace CHSL, Parshwa Nagar, Mira Bhayandar Road (East), District Thane - 401 107, Maharashtra.	All that piece and parcel of land bearing Flat No. 003, Ground Floor, A-Wing, S. No. 363, New Survey No. 66, Hissa No. 9, 12, 14, 15, 20, 21, Area adm. 43.21 Sq. Mtr, building known as "Chandresh Terrace CHSL", Parshwa Nagar, Mira Bhayandar Road, (East), District Thane-401 107, Maharashtra.	Date : 10/08/2021 & ₹ 22,46,503/- (Rs. Twenty Two Lakh Forty Six Thousand Five Hundred Three Only)	08.11.2021 (SYMBOLIC POSSESSION)
1.	LAN : 606507210223997 1. Meena Vijay Singh Bist 2. Vijay Singh Chhavan Singh Bist Add. 1 : Room No. 7, Murlil Chawl, Gondevi Mandir, Bhandup (West), Mumbai-400078, Maharashtra; Add. 2 : Flat No. 503, 5 th Floor, D Wing, Pankajkar Montana, Katrap, Gurukul International School, Badlapur (East)-401 503, Maharashtra.	Flat No. 503, D Wing on the 5 th Floor admeasuring 660 Sq. Ft. in the building known as "Pankajkar Montana" Survey No. 65, Hissa No. 3, Near Gurukul International School, Katrap Village, Badlapur (E), Tal. Ambarnath, Dist. Thane.	Date : 21/06/2021 & ₹ 21,71,701/- (Rs. Twenty One Lakh Seventeen Thousand Seven Hundred Ten Only)	11.11.2021 (SYMBOLIC POSSESSION)
1.	LAN : 606507210436344, 606507510436452 & 606539510729196 1. Ramalingam Palaniappan 2. Anita Pal			

SARASWATI COMMERCIAL (INDIA) LIMITED							
CIN : L51909MH1983PLC166605							
Regd. Office : 209-210, Arcadia Building, 195, Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400 021,							
Tel. : 022-40198600, Fax : 022-40198650; Website: www.saraswatcommercial.com; Email: saraswati.investor@gcvl.in							
Statement of Unaudited Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Six months ended September 30, 2021							
Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter Ended		Six Months Ended	Quarter Ended		Six Months Ended
		Sept 30, 2021	Sept 30, 2020	Sept 30, 2021	Sept 30, 2021	Sept 30, 2020	Sept 30, 2021
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1)	Total Income	6,653.45	2,044.45	8,670.97	6,653.40	2,044.45	8,670.87
2)	Net profit before Tax #	6,569.49	1,921.47	8,526.59	6,569.22	1,921.07	8,526.10
3)	Net profit after Tax #	5,339.90	1,439.39	6,930.67	5,339.63	1,438.98	6,930.19
4)	Total Comprehensive income {Comprising net profit (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)}	5,132.12	1,520.92	8,703.54	5,131.85	1,520.51	8,703.06
5)	Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs 10/- each)	102.99	100.09	102.99	102.99	100.09	102.99
6)	Earning per Share (of Rs 10/- each)						
	(a) Basic (not annualised)	520.64	143.81	675.74	520.62	143.76	675.71
	(b) Diluted (not annualised)	520.64	143.81	675.74	520.62	143.76	675.71

The Company does not have Exceptional/Extraordinary items to report for the above periods.

Notes:

- The above unaudited financial results for the quarter and six months ended September 30, 2021 have been reviewed by the Audit committee and on its recommendation have been approved by the Board of directors at its meeting held on November 13, 2021
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter and six months ended September 30, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under the Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulation, 2015, as amended. The full format of the said "Financial Results" are available on the website of Stock Exchange "www.bseindia.com." and on Company's website "www.saraswatcommercial.com."

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
sd/-
Hetal Khalpada
Director
DIN : 00055823

Date : November 13, 2021
Place : Mumbai

PUBLIC NOTICE

NOTICE is hereby given that during her life time PRAJAKTA PRAVIN PITALE, mother of my client Mrs. SHREYA RAJESH JOSHI (Nee CHITRALEKHA PRAVIN PITALE), was original allottee of Room No. C/17, Charkop Atharva CHS Ltd., Plot No.811, Road No. RSC-6, Sector No. 8, Charkop, Kandivali (West), Mumbai- 400067, the said PRAJAKTA PRAVIN PITALE expired on 24/01/2021 and her husband PRAVIN SHRINIVAS PITALE was also expired on 19/05/1985 leaving behind them my client Mrs. SHREYA RAJESH JOSHI, as their only legal heir entitled to inherit the estate of deceased including the said Room. If anyone have any claim over the said Room No. C-17 claiming either lawfully or equitably through deceased PRAJAKTA PRAVIN PITALE & PRAVIN SHRINIVAS PITALE should contact the undersigned Advocate Mr. K. R. Pandey, at Bhandarkar Bhavan, Court Lane, Borivali (West), Mumbai- 400092, with evidence within 15 (fifteen) days from the date of publication of this Notice, failing which, any such claim, shall be deemed to be waived.

Sd/-
Advocate Mr. K. R. Pandey
Place: Mumbai Date: 15/11/2021

शिवर विधी उद्योग लिमिटेड

पत्ते: ऑफिस: 62, 2 वा मजला, 217, पार्ले मधील, सेवेडी कॉम्प्लेक्स रोड, किर्लोस्की मार्ग, मुंबई 400016
Email- investor@sinnarbid.com website: www.sinnarbid.com Ph. 0253-2594231, Fax-0253-2595698
CIN-L16002MH1974PLC017734

३० सप्टेंबर २०२१ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही व सहामासिकीचे अहवाल पत्रित वित्तीय निष्कर्ष

अनु क्रमांक	वर्णन	एकत्रित					
		सप्लेली		एकत्रित		एकत्रित	
		सप्लेली सहामासिक		सप्लेली सहामासिक		सप्लेली सहामासिक	
		30.09.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	30.09.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021
1	कार्यचलनातून एकूण उत्पन्न	116.88	186.16	240.70	116.88	186.16	240.70
2	कार्यावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (कर, अपवाददात्मक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबपुर्व)	(4.58)	14.99	(13.81)	(4.58)	14.99	(13.81)
3	कार्यावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवाददात्मक बाबपुर्व)	(4.58)	14.99	(13.81)	(4.58)	14.99	(13.81)
4	कार्यावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवाददात्मक बाबपुर्व)	(5.26)	12.88	(14.42)	(5.26)	12.88	(14.42)
5	कार्यावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) आणि इतर व्याज उत्पन्न अखेरच्या काळावधीकरिता एकूण कमालीदार उत्पन्न	(5.24)	12.89	(14.38)	(5.24)	12.89	(14.38)
6	समा भाग भांडवल	20.00	20.00	20.00	20.00	20.00	20.00
7	सप्लेली पुनर्मुल्यांकित राखीव बांधकाम (सोबतसमूह)	-	-	-	-	-	-
8	इंजीनरिंग (रंग क 5/- प्रत्येकी)	(1.32)	3.22	(3.60)	(1.32)	3.22	(3.60)
9	बांधकाम	(1.32)	3.22	(3.60)	(1.32)	3.22	(3.60)
10	सोबतसमूह	(1.32)	3.22	(3.60)	(1.32)	3.22	(3.60)

टिप - वरिल तिमाही व वार्षिक वित्तीय निष्कर्ष सारांश हा स्टॉक एक्सचेंजला सोपि पिनम, 2015 नियम 33 अन्वये सादर केला आहे. पुनर्चक्रणीय तिमाही व वार्षिक वित्तीय वित्तीय निष्कर्ष स्टॉक एक्सचेंजला वेब साईटवर www.bseindia.com व कंपनीच्या वेबसाईट www.sinnarbid.com वर उपलब्ध आहे.

संचालकमंडळाने आदेशाबाबत
शिवर विधी उद्योग लि. करिता

संचालक
मास्य देखावट
पुनर्चक्रणीय व वित्तीय निष्कर्ष
दि. 13 नोव्हेंबर 2021

Lahoti Overseas Limited
CIN : L74999MH1995PLC087643
Regd. Off: 307, Arun Chambers, Tardeo Road, Mumbai - 400 034.
Tel No. +91-22-4050 0100 website: www.lahotioverseas.in email id : investor@lahotioverseas.com

EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULT FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER 2021

PARTICULARS	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
	3 months ended	Year to date figures for the current period ended	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year	3 months ended	Year to date figures for the current period ended	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year
	UN-AUDITED	UN-AUDITED	UN-AUDITED	UN-AUDITED	UN-AUDITED	UN-AUDITED
	30-09-2021	30-09-2021	31-03-2021	30-09-2021	30-09-2021	30-09-2021
Total income from operations	24,438.60	40,982.93	11,043.43	24,438.60	40,982.93	11,043.43
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax Exceptional and/or Extra Extraordinary Items*)	814.84	1,325.05	232.05	820.09	1,335.06	237.44
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extra Extraordinary Items*)	814.84	1,325.05	232.05	820.09	1,335.06	237.44
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extra Extraordinary Items*)	584.23	962.49	184.22	588.89	971.91	189.61
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/Loss for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	628.33	1,048.12	195.80	632.99	1,057.54	201.19
Equity Share Capital	584.59	584.59	584.59	584.59	584.59	584.59
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-	-	-
Earnings Per Share (of '2/- each) (for continuing and discontinuing operations)						
Basic :	2.00	3.30	0.63	2.01	3.33	0.65
Diluted:	2.00	3.30	0.63	2.01	3.33	0.65

a. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website: (www.bseindia.com) and on company's website (www.lahotioverseas.in)

b. The above financial results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and have been approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on November 12, 2021

c. The limited review as required under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 has been completed by the auditors of the Company

For Lahoti Overseas Limited
sd/-
UMESH LAHOTI
MANAGING DIRECTOR (DIN 00361216)

Place : Mumbai
Date : November 13, 2021

Ventura Textiles Limited
Regd Office : 121, Midas, Sahar Plaza, J.B.Nagar, Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400 059.
CIN : L21091MH1970PLC014865 Website : www.venturatextiles.com
Tel.: 022 - 2834 4453 • email: mkt2@venturatextiles.com

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2021

(Rs in Lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Half Year Ended	Half Year Ended	Year Ended
		30.09.2021	30.06.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	30.09.2020	31.03.2021
		(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	338.94	488.77	13.49	827.71	13.49	162.26
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items#)	(152.07)	(82.62)	(59.40)	(234.69)	(108.29)	(495.73)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items#)	(152.07)	(82.62)	(59.40)	(234.69)	(108.29)	(495.73)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items#)	(152.07)	(82.62)	(59.40)	(234.69)	(108.29)	(495.73)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/Loss for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(152.07)	(82.62)	(59.40)	(234.69)	(108.29)	(495.73)
6	Paid-up equity share capital (Face value of Rs.10/- each)	1,944.52	1,944.52	1,944.52	1,944.52	1,944.52	1,944.52
7	Reserve Excluding Revaluation Reserves (As per audited balance sheet of previous accounting year)	(3,835.31)	(3,349.73)	(3,099.54)	(3,835.31)	(3,099.54)	(3,600.61)
8	Securities Premium Account	166.55	166.55	166.55	166.55	166.55	166.55
9	Net Worth	(1,724.24)	(1,238.66)	(988.47)	(1,724.24)	(988.47)	(1,489.54)
10	Earning Per Share (EPS) (Basic and Diluted Earnings per Share) a) Basic and diluted EPS before Extraordinary items for the period, for the year to date and for the previous year	(0.78)	(0.42)	(0.31)	(1.21)	(0.56)	(2.55)

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of results for Quarter and Half year ended on September 30, 2021 filed with the stock exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Half yearly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website, www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website, www.venturatextiles.com
- The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on 12th November 2021
- The Limited Review Report of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th September 2021 as required in terms of clause 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 has been carried out by statutory auditors.
- Figures of the previous periods have been re-grouped and/or re-cast, wherever considered necessary to conform to the groupings of the current period.

On behalf of the Board of Directors
P.M. Rao
DIN No. 00197973
Chairman & Managing Director

Place : Mumbai
Date : 12th November, 2021

जाहीर नोटीस

सदर जाहीर नोटीसद्वारे संपन्न जनतेस कळविण्यात येते की, गुलमोहर हेरिटेज लिमिटेड नं. ३ विंग सी ओईड डी को. ऑ. ही. सो. लि. पत्ता : गाव मोजे निळोमेरे, नालासोपारा (१), ता. बरसई, जि. पालघर या संस्थेचे के. सुखिन रजितीत जमा व श्रमती. सुकन्या सुखिन जमा हे संयुक्त सभासद असून या संस्थेच्या इमारतीत फ्लॅट क्र. डी/१००४, दहावा मजला, गुलमोहर हेरिटेज लिमिटेड नं. ३ विंग सी ओईड डी को. ऑ. ही. सो. लि., बिल्डिंग नं. ३, ही त्यांच्या संयुक्त मालकीची आहे तरी सदर सदनिका धारण करणाऱ्या के. सुखिन रजितीत जमा यांचे तारीख ०७/०३/२०२१ रोजी निघन झाले आहे तरी त्यांच्या पक्षात त्यांची पत्नी व आमचे अशिल श्रमती. सुकन्या सुखिन जमा झाली सदर मयत सभासदांचे भाग व हितसंबंध स्वतःच्या नावे हस्तांतरित करण्यासंबंधी गुलमोहर हेरिटेज लिमिटेड नं. ३ विंग सी ओईड डी सहकारी प्रतिनिधी संस्था मर्यादीत संस्थेकडे अर्ज केला आहे ज्याकरिता के. सुखिन रजितीत जमा यांचे अन्य बाबत कु. सार्यक सुखिन जमा झाली ही त्यांचे नाहकान दिले आहे. तरी या नोटीसद्वारे संस्थेच्या भांडवल मालमतेत असलेले स्वतः सभासदांचे भाग व हितसंबंध हस्तांतरित करण्यासंबंधी मयत सभासदांचे अन्य बाबतसदर किंवा मागणीदार हकदार यांच्याकडून हक्क, मागणा, हकती मागण्यात येत आहेत. तरी ही नोटीस प्रविष्ट झाल्यापासून १४ दिवसांच्या आत त्यांनी त्यांच्या हकती माला खालील पत्त्यावर लेखी पुराव्यासह कळवायला अन्यथा तसा कोणाचाही कोणत्याही प्रकारचा हक्क, हितसंबंध, हिस्सा, अधिकार नाही व अस्वल्पास तो सोडून दिला आहे असे समजाव्यात येईल आणि मयत सभासदांचे संस्थेच्या भांडवलातील मालमतेतील भाग व हितसंबंध यांच्या हस्तांतरणाबाबत पुढील कार्यवाही करण्यात येईल याची नोंद घ्यावी.

सही -
अ. निरंजना जयंत परब.
पत्ता : ए/१०१, काशी कुवा को. ऑ. ही. सो. लि., दिपक मेहोकरल जवळ, एम. टी. डेपो रोड, नालासोपारा (१) - ४०१२०३.

Hind Commerce Limited
CIN : L51900MH1984PLC085440
Regd. Off: 307, Arun Chambers, Tardeo Road, Mumbai - 400 034.
Tel No. +91-22-4050 0100 website: www.hindcommerce.com email id : investor@hindcommerce.com

EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30th September, 2021

PARTICULARS	3 months ended	Year to date figures for the current period ended	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year
	UN-AUDITED	UN-AUDITED	UN-AUDITED
	30.09.2021	30.09.2021	30.09.2020
	(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)
Total income from operations	44.09	67.93	103.23
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax Exceptional and/or Extra Extraordinary Items*)	17.15	26.23	16.68
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extra Extraordinary Items*)	17.15	26.23	16.68
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extra Extraordinary Items*)	16.40	25.17	12.82
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/Loss for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	27.97	101.63	37.47
Equity Share Capital	300.00	300.00	300.00
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-
Earnings Per Share (of '10/- each) (for continuing and discontinuing operations)	0.55	0.84	0.43
Basic :	0.55	0.84	0.43
Diluted:	0.55	0.84	0.43

a. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website: (www.bseindia.com) and on company's website (www.hindcommerce.com)

b. The above financial results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and have been approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on November 12, 2021

c. The limited review as required under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 has been completed by the auditors of the Company

For Hind Commerce Limited
sd/-
UMESH LAHOTI
MANAGING DIRECTOR (DIN 00361216)

Place : Mumbai
Date : November 13, 2021

TARMAT
टारमॅट लिमिटेड
(पूर्वी रोमन टारमॅट म्हणून ओळखले जाते)

नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय: टॅक रोड, ओफ जेन विद्या मार्ग, गोगोबा (पूर्व), मुंबई - ४०० ०६३. टॅल: २८४० २१३० / २८४० ११८०. फॅक्स: २८४० ०३२२.
ई-मेल: contact@tarmatlimited.com. वेबसाईट: www.tarmatlimited.com सीआयएन: एल४५१०३एमएच१९८६१सी३८५३३५

३० सप्टेंबर, २०२१ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही व सहामासिकीचा स्वतंत्र व एकत्रित अलेखापरिशीत वित्तीय निष्कर्षाचा अहवाल (रु. लाखात)

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	स्वतंत्र						एकत्रित					
		संपलेली तिमाही		संपलेली सहामासिक		संपलेला वर्ष		संपलेली तिमाही		संपलेली सहामासिक		संपलेला वर्ष	
		30.09.2021	30.09.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	30.09.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	30.09.2021
१	कार्यचलनातून एकूण उत्पन्न (निव्वळ)	३४५५.९९	५२७३.८९	२९९६.४२	८७२९.७२	६५८३.४८	९७९२२.३७	३४५५.९९	५२७३.८९	२९९६.४२	८७२९.७२	६५८३.४८	९७९२२.३७
२	कार्यावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (कर, अपवाददात्मक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबपुर्व)	९५.८३	९३६.६२	७८.९२	२३२.४५	९८८.७४	४०९.५६	९५.८३	९३६.६२	७८.९२	२३२.४५	९८८.७४	४०९.५६
३	कार्यावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवाददात्मक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबपुर्व)	९५.८३	९३६.६२	७८.९२	२३२.४५	९८८.७४	४०९.५६	९५.८३	९३६.६२	७८.९२	२३२.४५	९८८.७४	४०९.५६
४	कार्यावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवाददात्मक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबपुर्व)	९९.६७	९३६.६२	८६.९४	२३२.४५	९७७.९८	४०९.५६	९९.६७	९३६.६२	८६.९४	२३२.४५	९७६.६९	४०९.५६
५	समा भाग भांडवल	९३३३.०७	९३३३.०७	९३३३.०७	९३३३.०७	९३३३.०७	९३३३.०७	९३३३.०७	९३३३.०७	९३३३.०७	९३३३.०७	९३३३.०७	९३३३.०७
६	सप्लेली पुनर्मुल्यांकित राखीव बांधकाम	५०९१.७९	४९२८.९२	४४५५.३९	५०९१.७९	४४५५.३९	४७८५.६८	५०९१.७९	४९२८.९२	४४५५.३९	४४५५.६८	५०९१.७९	४४५५.६८
७	मूळ सौमिक	०.६९	१.०५	०.६५	१.७४	१.३३	३.८२	०.६९	१.०५	०.६६	१.७४	१.३३	३.८६

टिप: १. वरील स्टॉक अलेखन निकारांचे लेखापरिशीत समितीने पुनरावलोकन केले आहे आणि १३ नोव्हेंबर २०२१ रोजी झालेल्या त्यांच्या संघीत बैठकीत कंपनीच्या